
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-23 - ALEXANDER KIM -
15:47:52.757 1 1:45.837 80.615 52 77 19

15:49:37.661 2 1:44.904 81.332 40 73 19

15:51:22.858 3 1:45.197 81.105 46 77 19

15:53:09.578 4 1:46.720 79.948 36 71 19

15:54:59.215 5 1:49.637 77.820 27 70 19

L2-28 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
15:47:46.205 1 1:48.359 78.738 89 114 19

15:49:33.235 2 1:47.030 79.716 92 113 19

15:51:21.614 3 1:48.379 78.724 77 115 19

15:53:08.753 4 1:47.139 79.635 88 116 19

15:54:58.442 5 1:49.689 77.784 84 115 19

L2-01 - RICH FASTRACK -
15:47:32.612 1 1:48.145 78.894 14 57 19

15:49:22.746 2 1:50.134 77.469 11 57 19

15:51:14.624 3 1:51.878 76.262 15 57 19

15:53:04.733 4 1:50.109 77.487 12 61 19

15:54:55.225 5 1:50.492 77.218 14 60 19

L2-25 - DARREN THOMAS -
15:47:37.600 1 1:51.367 76.612 72 99 19

15:49:26.052 2 1:48.452 78.671 72 98 19

15:51:15.409 3 1:49.357 78.020 69 101 19

15:53:05.611 4 1:50.202 77.421 70 98 19

15:54:57.090 5 1:51.479 76.535 72 97 19

L2-21 - SP -
15:47:42.555 1 1:48.906 78.343 48 89 19

15:49:31.840 2 1:49.285 78.071 58 94 19

15:51:21.642 3 1:49.802 77.704 40 82 19

15:53:12.952 4 1:51.310 76.651 53 85 19

15:55:09.091 5 1:56.139 73.464 52 88 19

L2-03 - JUN ENDO -
15:48:30.340 1 2:00.026 71.085 47 101 19

15:50:20.144 2 1:49.804 77.702 42 103 19

15:52:10.377 3 1:50.233 77.400 43 106 19

15:54:00.935 4 1:50.558 77.172 80 106 19

L2-13 - ROBERT CABRERA -
15:47:58.958 1 1:52.356 75.937 73 108 19

15:49:55.618 2 1:56.660 73.136 69 110 19

15:51:52.622 3 1:57.004 72.921 83 108 19

15:53:52.943 4 2:00.321 70.910 77 108 19

L2-34 - ARTIE DELGADO -
15:48:26.299 1 1:59.634 71.318 84 108 19

15:50:20.134 2 1:53.835 74.951 68 108 19

15:52:19.558 3 1:59.424 71.443 82 108 19

15:54:19.775 4 2:00.217 70.972 46 99 19

15:56:17.610 5 1:57.835 72.406 87 104 19

L2-05 - KEITH HINYARD -
15:48:25.876 1 1:59.801 71.218 52 105 19

15:50:20.073 2 1:54.197 74.713 52 104 19

15:52:19.954 3 1:59.881 71.171 57 108 19

15:54:20.384 4 2:00.430 70.846 44 100 19

L3-49 - MIKE SHYU -
15:48:46.917 1 2:04.864 68.330 117 107 19

15:50:49.923 2 2:03.006 69.362 101 105 19

15:52:49.047 3 1:59.124 71.623 97 106 19

15:54:43.267 4 1:54.220 74.698 99 103 19

15:56:37.868 5 1:54.601 74.450 140 112 19

L3-45 - GEORGE MAKARENKO -
15:48:30.777 1 2:04.126 68.737 58 95 19

15:50:31.207 2 2:00.430 70.846 54 95 19

15:52:29.997 3 1:58.790 71.824 53 94 19

15:54:24.583 4 1:54.586 74.459 50 95 19



15:56:20.113 5 1:55.530 73.851 47 95 19

L2-06 - TED CHIALTAS -
15:48:20.102 1 1:54.658 74.413 27 77 19

15:50:19.168 2 1:59.066 71.658 35 77 19

15:52:19.360 3 2:00.192 70.986 51 79 19

15:54:19.699 4 2:00.339 70.900 37 78 19

15:56:16.859 5 1:57.160 72.823 45 70 19

L2-04 - RICHARD LIN -
15:48:31.286 1 1:59.666 71.298 99 115 19

15:50:28.708 2 1:57.422 72.661 92 113 19

15:52:24.299 3 1:55.591 73.812 94 115 19

15:54:21.491 4 1:57.192 72.804 91 116 19

15:56:18.446 5 1:56.955 72.951 91 116 19

L2-10 - BRANDON JEFFERSON -
15:47:56.139 1 1:56.605 73.170 55 89 19

15:49:55.939 2 1:59.800 71.219 60 89 19

L2-07 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
15:50:18.287 1 1:58.711 71.872 35 86 19

15:52:18.387 2 2:00.100 71.041 25 83 19

15:54:19.100 3 2:00.713 70.680 27 84 19

L2-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
15:48:47.340 1 2:04.343 68.617 83 112 19

15:50:50.872 2 2:03.532 69.067 76 105 19

15:52:52.139 3 2:01.267 70.357 79 107 19

15:54:51.002 4 1:58.863 71.780 85 110 19

15:56:51.416 5 2:00.414 70.856 86 113 19

L2-11 - BELA PETER -
15:48:36.248 1 2:10.383 65.438 47 83 19

15:50:45.530 2 2:09.282 65.995 43 82 19

15:52:57.056 3 2:11.526 64.869 40 83 19

Fastrack Riders
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